

È
ITEM NO.45

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1941/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 10/05/2011 in CRLA No.618/2002, of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KARAMJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 19/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Seeraj Bagga,Adv.
Mr. Rajinder Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Bansal,Adv.,AAG, Pb.,
Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Pradama Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for final hearing on a Non-Miscellaneous Day.

|(N.K. Goel)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
|Court Master

|
|